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____Date Day Time | Topic " Name of the Teacher |
| 16/04/2022 | Saturday | 2-ipm —L Rules and Huguldtm Dr Rahul Ghone ___

17/04/2022 Sunday | 9-10am Role of Physician | Dr Rohan han Kulkarni__|
10-11am | Role of Indian Medical | Dr Parikshit Deore |
Graduate =
| 11-1pm Overview of MBBS Dr Pranjali Shinde
| Ciriculum __________l.
23/04/2022 Saturday 2-3pm Professional Ethics | Dr Vikrant Kalokhe |
3-4 pm History Of Medicine Dr Shahin Kazi
24/04/2022 Sunday 9-11 pm Biosafety Dr Sonali Bhagat
11-1 pm | Alternate Health System Dr Ashish Raj '
30/04/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm National Health Care Dr Bhanu Priya
' System |
07/05/2022 Saturday 2-3pm Principles of Family Dr Ashish Raj i
Practice il
3-4 pm Computer Skills Mr Sunil Patil
08/05/2022 Sunday 9-11 pm Career Pathways Dr N.V Dravid
11-1 pm Expectations of Student | Dr Abh inayDarawade
28/05/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Enhance Language Dr R.C Sharma
Startegies
Learning Pedagogy
29/05/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Basic Life Support Dr Mansi Panat
04/06/2022 Saturday 2-4pm | Appropriate Responseto |  Dr Anand Tambat
Needle Stick Injury
05/06/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm | National Health Scenario Dr Shraddha
11/06/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Handwashing Dr Pranjali Shinde
Techniques
~12/06/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Documentation Dr Nitin Kulkarni
" 18/06/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Life Threatening Dr Manoj Kolhe
Emergencies Dr Pranjal
19/06/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Use of PPE Kits and Dr Rahul Wadile
Universal Precautions Dr Karuna Ahire
25/06/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Unprolessional And Dr Vikrant Kalokhe
Unethical Behaviour
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| Date Day Time Topic Name of the Teacher
26/06/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Vaceination Dr Mahesh Ahirrao |
umn g _ S | | I | (Paedeatrics dept)
02/07/2022 Saturday 244 pm Professional and Dr KR Gindodiya
Sl ol B __AtruisticBehaviour | 4
_03/07/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Stress Management Dr Tushar Bhat |
1 09/07/2022 | Saturday 2-4 pm Cultural Competence | Dr Rajeshri Patil |
10/07/2022 Sunday 9-1pm | National Health Policies Dr Bhanu Priya
and Visit to Community Mr Rajendra Patil
tealth Centre Mr Sunil Patil
16/07/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Disability Competencies Dr Dilip Patil
-1
17/07/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Yoga Dr Hemant Makone
23/07/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Disability Competencies Dr Goyal -
'. -2 |
24/07/2022 Sunday 9-1pm | Disability Competencies- | Dr Shraddha Patel |
3 DrAshishRaj |
30/07/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm | Disability Competencies Dr A.R. Qadri I
-4 .
31/07/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Sports :
|
06/08/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Principles of Community | Dr Shraddha Patel |
Health |
07/08/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Working in a Health Dr Ashish Raj -‘
Care System Dr Bhanu Priva
13/08/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Interpersonal Relations Dr Amol Koraane |
14/08/2022 Sunday 9-11am Basics of Marathi MrBothikar
Language '
11-1pm Basics of English Mrllan i
Langauge MsNavya
20/08/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Communications skills Dr N.V Dravid
- 21/08/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Yoga Dr Chaurasia
~27/08/2022 | Saturday 2-4 pm Group Learning Dr Hemant Makone |
28/08/2022 sunday 9-11 am Different methods of Dr Ganesh Kulkarni
SDL
11-1pm | Collabrative learning | Dr PreetiSolanke
03/09/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Signs and Symptoms of Dr Yogesh Tamboli
disease in Marathi
04/09/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Time management Dr Tushar Bhat
10/09/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Sports B
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11/09/2022 Sunday 9-1 pm Assessment -1 Dr R.C Sharma
Dr. Gopal Bagal ¢
Dr Rahul Ghone '
/
_ [L17/09/2022 Saturday 2-4 pm Sports /
18/09/2022 Sunday 9-1pm Assessment -2 Dr Hemant Makone
Mrllan
| MsNavya
NE : ‘
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b Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry ommunity Medicine

Dr. Prashant Solanke,
Dean

ACPM Medical College, Dhule




